

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 414/2021

T.S. NARASIMHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-04-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prasenjit Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Upmanyu Tewari, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Anand, Adv.
For M/S. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition [C] No.118/2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)